
Brutto Monthly Medal OM
Stand: 12.09.20, 17:10 Uhr

Pos. Name 21.06. 26.07. 29.08. 12.09. Total

   1 Iff, Mike     74     73   (75)     75    222
   2 Broghammer, Florian     78     82     77    237
   3 Wetter, Eric     84     83     74    241
   4 Gisler, Luca     81     83     79    243
   5 Siow, Kaye   (88)     80     84     86    250
   6 Michetti, Livio     84   (91)     88     81    253
   7 Jansen, Börge     90     79     90    259
   8 Stampfli, Simon Bastian     91     88     85    264
   9 Noesberger, Matthias     91     86     89    266
  10 Uldry, Kim     98     85     88    271

Kobel, Roland     88     90     93    271
  12 Lee, Chung-Yol     92     94     88    274
  13 Bühler, Phil     95     88   (97)     93    276
  14 Vuille, Marcel     97     91     91    279
  15 Hämmerlin, Beat     92     97     92   (99)    281
  16 Jeker, Matthias     94     98     90    282
  17 Strebel, Luca     94     99     91    284
  18 Aegerter, Jürg    103     89     94    286
  19 Rüetschli, Max     90     95    103    288
  20 Schürch, Urs     98     97  (101)     95    290
  21 Sulc, Vladimir    101  (103)     98     94    293
  22 Schenk, Nicole     99     92    104    295
  23 Tormen, Reto    113  (115)     93     95    301
  24 Aenishänslin, Boris     97    107     98    302
  25 Belart, Claude    100    106    102    308
  26 Taugwalder, Valentin    113    105    105    323
  27 Albani, Rita    113    111    102    326
  28 Hunkeler, Franz - Rene    118    119    118    355
  29 Leutenegger, Simon    120    124    121    365
  30 von Arx, Tina     76     70    146
  31 Berger, Anne-Sophie     79     77    156
  32 Albani, Toni     91     90    181
  33 Gauch, Daniel     95     87    182
  34 Noesberger, Christian     95     92    187
  35 Bärtschi, Claudia     93     95    188
  36 Berger, Roland     95     94    189
  37 Dünki, Alexander     87    104    191
  38 Bigler, Peter     93     99    192
  39 Kammermann, Daniela    100     94    194
  40 Kummer, Kurt     95    100    195
  41 Krapl, Tomas     90    106    196
  42 Blaser, Fred    104     93    197
  43 Krapl, Stefan    100     99    199

Zbären, Bernhard     95    104    199
  45 Galli, Jürg     99    102    201
  46 Gertsch, Alexandra    103    104    207
  47 Schneider, Thomas    108    100    208
  48 Fahrni, Rudolf    109    100    209
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Brutto Monthly Medal OM - Stand: 12.09.20, 17:10 Uhr

Pos. Name 21.06. 26.07. 29.08. 12.09. Total

  49 Grossenbacher, Stefan    114    104    218
Blösch, Doris    112    106    218

  51 Balsiger, Marc    113    106    219
Nydegger, Hans-Ulrich    106    113    219

  53 Guldimann, Stephan    111    111    222
  54 Balsiger, Zsuzsa    111    114    225
  55 Galli, Theo    125    107    232
  56 Gloor-Bögli, Jeannette    118    118    236
  57 Maurer, Martial    116    123    239
  58 Vögeli, Patrick     77     77
  59 Oesch, André     82     82
  60 Egolf, Philipp     85     85

Lee, Lukas     85     85
  62 Martinez, Daniel     86     86

Mader, Corinna     86     86
Mülchi, Lukas Patrick     86     86

  65 Kurt, Ricky     87     87
Weber, Susanna     87     87
Menth, Michael     87     87
von Arx, Titus     87     87

  69 Kohler, Roland     88     88
Hagert, Christa     88     88
Tschaggelar, Markus     88     88

  72 Harms, Janis     90     90
Tschaggelar, Priska     90     90
Jenzer, Achat     90     90

  75 Gisler, Karin     91     91
Eberhard, Beatrice     91     91

  77 Sohler, Roger     92     92
Mastropierro, Nicoletta     92     92
Krebs, Peter     92     92

  80 Hebeisen, Beat     94     94
Müller, Seraphine     94     94
Kohler, Ariane     94     94

  83 Krebs, Andrea     96     96
  84 Stocker, Bruce     97     97

Emch, Pesche     97     97
Tuma, Jaroslav     97     97
Meyer, Ursula     97     97
Egolf, Thomas     97     97

  89 Marro, Rafael     98     98
Weyeneth, Sabine     98     98
Weber, Matthias     98     98

  92 Johnson, Marianne     99     99
Schönberg, Christoph     99     99

  94 Schläpfer, Tim    100    100
Eggimann, Kathrin    100    100

  96 Tuma, Lillian    101    101
Fricker, Hans    101    101

  98 Müller-Schaer, Isabelle    102    102
Emch, Gaby    102    102

 100 Lüthi, Max    103    103
Gloor, Erwin    103    103

 102 Sitje, Halvor    104    104
 103 Strebel, Wendelin    105    105
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Brutto Monthly Medal OM - Stand: 12.09.20, 17:10 Uhr

Pos. Name 21.06. 26.07. 29.08. 12.09. Total

Schwaller, Thomas    105    105
 105 Huynh, Thiem    106    106

Blösch, Peter    106    106
 107 Portmann, Reto    107    107

Reinhard, Erich    107    107
Feier, Peter    107    107

 110 Lanz, Elisabeth    109    109
Auguet, Gregory    109    109

 112 Gisler, Pius    111    111
Blaser-Mayorga, Nelsy-Esperanza    111    111
Bielecki, Ela    111    111
Johnson, James    111    111

 116 Graf, Rudolf C.    112    112
 117 Bader, Urs    113    113

Christen, Hans-Ruedi    113    113
 119 Leuenberger, Patrik    115    115

Stampfli, Michel    115    115
 121 Heule, Markus    116    116
 122 Bryner, Vreny    118    118
 123 Schär, Tom    119    119
 124 Fankhauser, Priska    120    120
 125 Mader, Andreas    121    121

Krebs, Madeleine    121    121
 127 Grossenbacher, Christine    122    122

Mosimann, Anja    122    122
 129 Stamm, Lisa    126    126
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Netto Stroke Pro - 14.0 OM

Pos. Name 21.06. 26.07. 29.08. 12.09. Total

   1 Broghammer, Florian     40     35     41    116
   2 Gisler, Luca     37     35     36    108
   3 Iff, Mike   (34)     35     35     34    104
   4 Lee, Chung-Yol     32     34     37    103
   5 Stampfli, Simon Bastian     31     34     37    102
   6 Wetter, Eric     29     32     40    101
   7 Siow, Kaye   (28)     35     33     30     98
   8 Noesberger, Matthias     29     36     30     95
   9 Bühler, Phil     28     35   (26)     30     93
  10 Jansen, Börge     27     38     26     91
  11 Hämmerlin, Beat     30   (27)     31     27     88
  12 Schürch, Urs     28     30     26     84
  13 Uldry, Kim     21     33     29     83
  14 Michetti, Livio     38     44     82
  15 von Arx, Tina     38     43     81
  16 Berger, Anne-Sophie     36     37     73
  17 Albani, Toni     34     36     70
  18 Noesberger, Christian     29     33     62

Krapl, Tomas     36     26     62
Dünki, Alexander     37     25     62

  21 Gauch, Daniel     24     35     59
Berger, Roland     29     30     59

  23 Mader, Corinna     38     38
Oesch, André     38     38

  25 Hagert, Christa     37     37
  26 Jenzer, Achat     36     36

Tschaggelar, Markus     36     36
Gisler, Karin     36     36
Weber, Susanna     36     36

  30 Martinez, Daniel     35     35
Harms, Janis     35     35

  32 Egolf, Philipp     34     34
Vögeli, Patrick     34     34
Mastropierro, Nicoletta     34     34
Krebs, Peter     34     34

  36 Kohler, Roland     32     32
  37 Hebeisen, Beat     31     31
  38 Lee, Lukas     30     30

Sohler, Roger     30     30
  40 Mülchi, Lukas Patrick     29     29
  41 von Arx, Titus     28     28
  42 Johnson, Marianne     27     27

Egolf, Thomas     27     27
Tuma, Jaroslav     27     27

  45 Müller-Schaer, Isabelle     26     26
  46 Rüetschli, Max     25     25
  47 Zbären, Bernhard     23     23
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Netto Stableford 14.1-21.0 OM

Pos. Name 21.06. 26.07. 29.08. 12.09. Total

   1 Vuille, Marcel     32     38     37    107
Kobel, Roland     38     36     33    107

   3 Sulc, Vladimir     29   (27)     32     36     97
   4 Aegerter, Jürg     24     38     33     95
   5 Belart, Claude     28     23     27     78
   6 Michetti, Livio     43     33     76
   7 Taugwalder, Valentin     19     27     27     73
   8 Schenk, Nicole     41     26     67
   9 Bigler, Peter     36     30     66
  10 Jeker, Matthias     29     36     65
  11 Bärtschi, Claudia     33     31     64

Rüetschli, Max     35     29     64
  13 Kummer, Kurt     34     29     63
  14 Kammermann, Daniela     28     34     62
  15 Galli, Jürg     31     28     59
  16 Krapl, Stefan     27     27     54
  17 Blaser, Fred     21     32     53
  18 Schneider, Thomas     21     29     50
  19 Fahrni, Rudolf     17     26     43
  20 Kurt, Ricky     40     40

Menth, Michael     40     40
  22 Tschaggelar, Priska     37     37
  23 Eberhard, Beatrice     36     36
  24 Krebs, Andrea     33     33

Weber, Matthias     33     33
  26 Müller, Seraphine     31     31

Emch, Pesche     31     31
  28 Marro, Rafael     30     30
  29 Schürch, Urs     29     29

Zbären, Bernhard     29     29
Meyer, Ursula     29     29

  32 Tuma, Lillian     28     28
  33 Strebel, Wendelin     26     26
  34 Sitje, Halvor     25     25

Reinhard, Erich     25     25
  36 Emch, Gaby     24     24
  37 Gloor, Erwin     23     23
  38 Feier, Peter     20     20
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Netto HCP 21.1-36.0 OM

Pos. Name 21.06. 26.07. 29.08. 12.09. Total

   1 Strebel, Luca     40     35     42    117
   2 Tormen, Reto     34   (29)     43     37    114
   3 Aenishänslin, Boris     37     27     35     99
   4 Albani, Rita     24     26     35     85
   5 Leutenegger, Simon     28     24     27     79
   6 Hunkeler, Franz - Rene     26     25     26     77
   7 Balsiger, Zsuzsa     38     34     72
   8 Gertsch, Alexandra     33     34     67
   9 Guldimann, Stephan     32     32     64
  10 Balsiger, Marc     30     32     62
  11 Gloor-Bögli, Jeannette     30     30     60
  12 Grossenbacher, Stefan     25     34     59
  13 Blösch, Doris     26     32     58

Maurer, Martial     33     25     58
  15 Galli, Theo     19     35     54
  16 Nydegger, Hans-Ulrich     28     21     49
  17 Fricker, Hans     42     42
  18 Weyeneth, Sabine     40     40

Kohler, Ariane     40     40
Schwaller, Thomas     40     40

  21 Jeker, Matthias     39     39
  22 Schenk, Nicole     37     37
  23 Schönberg, Christoph     36     36

Stocker, Bruce     36     36
  25 Portmann, Reto     35     35

Christen, Hans-Ruedi     35     35
  27 Blösch, Peter     33     33

Schläpfer, Tim     33     33
Eggimann, Kathrin     33     33
Stampfli, Michel     33     33
Lüthi, Max     33     33

  32 Graf, Rudolf C.     32     32
Huynh, Thiem     32     32

  34 Auguet, Gregory     31     31
  35 Blaser-Mayorga, Nelsy-Esperanza     30     30

Schär, Tom     30     30
Bryner, Vreny     30     30

  38 Leuenberger, Patrik     29     29
  39 Gisler, Pius     28     28

Lanz, Elisabeth     28     28
  41 Johnson, James     27     27
  42 Bader, Urs     26     26

Bielecki, Ela     26     26
  44 Grossenbacher, Christine     25     25
  45 Fankhauser, Priska     24     24
  46 Stamm, Lisa     22     22
  47 Mader, Andreas     20     20

Heule, Markus     20     20
  49 Mosimann, Anja     19     19
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Netto HCP 21.1-36.0 OM - Stand: 12.09.20, 17:10 Uhr

Pos. Name 21.06. 26.07. 29.08. 12.09. Total

  50 Krebs, Madeleine     13     13

PC CADDIE 2020  © 1988-2020 PC CADDIE AG WYLIHOF GOLF AG, LUTERBACH


